08:27
08:27
08:27
08:36
08:36
08:36
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:54
08:54
08:54
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:21
09:21
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:39
09:39
09:39
09:48
09:48
09:48
09:57
09:57
09:57
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:24
10:24
10:33
10:33
10:33
10:42
10:42
10:51
10:51
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:09
11:09

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL
GOLF D'ETIOLLES le 02/10/11

Terrain : Les Cerfs - Stableford - Tourn° 1

PRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRIEPRPRPRPREPRPRREPRPREPRREPRPRREPRREPRRERRR

GRES Brendan
BOSSARD Julien
FEYTONS Kevin

PUGLIESE Christophe
LE CORRE Kenny
FLOQUET Benjamin

PETEL Raphael

GARCIA Franck
GUICHARD Pascal
ZARLENGA Franck
LEFEVRE Ludovic

SAMSON Olivier
ZANCANARO Eric

BRUN Nicolas

PODEVIN Gregory
GOETZ Jean Claude
POMMEREAU Vincent
FAYS Dominique
SALVI Guy
ATIE Georges
D'ARGOEUVES Michel

IANNETTA Alain
BOGUD Gerard
CARON Gérard

VAYSSIERES Olivier
GIROU Alain
GEORGE Gérard
OLLIVIER Michel
MORVAN Jean
VIDAL Roger
VULDY Patrice

GRIMAULT-QUERET Frédéric

LAFUSTE Pierre
BURTE Jean-Noél
LANQUETOT Domitille
DUGNOILLE Perrine
VILFEU Chloé
KALB Kiyoko
LEVY Céline

HAYMANN-GONY Chantal

BAPTISTE Nathalie
SANDFORD Sabine
REULLON Camille
QUANCARD Isabelle
THIAUDIERE M.Adele
GUYARD Nathalie

ST AUBIN
ST GERMAIN/CORB
FORGES/BAINS
COUDRAY
MENNECY CHEVANN
ETIOLLES
GREENPARC
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
MARIVAUX
FORGES/BAINS
ST AUBIN
GREENPARC
ST GERMAIN/CORB
COUDRAY
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
ILE DE FRANCE
MENNECY CHEVANN
GREENPARC
ETIOLLES
ST AUBIN
ST GERMAIN/CORB
COUDRAY
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
MARIVAUX
FORGES/BAINS
MENNECY CHEVANN
ST AUBIN
GREENPARC
ST GERMAIN/CORB
FORGES/BAINS
ETIOLLES
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
MENNECY CHEVANN
MARIVAUX
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
MARIVAUX
ST GERMAIN/CORB
COUDRAY
ST AUBIN
GREENPARC
MENNECY CHEVANN
MARIVAUX
ST GERMAIN/CORB
COUDRAY
GREENPARC
ST AUBIN

2,7
2,9
4,3
4,8

9,7
10,4
11,3

2,1

4,5

4,8

6,1
13,2
17,9
22,4

5,5

5,6

5,9

6,2

7,5

12,2
18,4
19,5
7,1
8,9
9,1
10,2
11,5
17
23,4
24
4,9
5,2
7,7
10,3
12,7
15,1
20,4
8,7
9,9
11
12,8
14
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11:09
11:18
11:18
11:27
11:27
11:27
11:36
11:36
11:36
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:54
11:54
11:54
12:03
12:03
12:03
12:12
12:12
12:21
12:21
12:21
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:39
12:39
12:48
12:48
12:57
12:57
13:06
13:06
13:15
13:15
13:15
13:24
13:24
13:33
13:33
13:42
13:42
13:42
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LAREZE Carole
MARCHAISON Sophie
FARARIK Viviane
COET Francoise

VAN DER LINDEN Christiane

NON COMMUNIQUE
LE Thuy Lan
CHAIGNE Patricia
LEPOIVRE Francoise
FRITZ Dominigue
PROTAT Martine
PETIT Régine
DUNET Yannis
ATTARD Florian

VAN GEENBERGHE Matthieu

CHHOR Guillaume
BLANCHETOT Romain
DILLY Antoine
GUICHARD Marc-Antoine
BOUCHERON Jean-Come
RAFFIN Elodie
TRAN DINH Manon
CLAIR Gwenaelle
HENNETIER Nicolas
RAFFIN Ludovic
CHEVALLIER Maxime
FORTIN Maxime
MERCHIE Baptiste
DE ROECK Maxence
PILLON Matthias
LANQUETOT Pauline
GUILLEUX Penelope
COTTET Gwenaelle
RAMBAUD Aurélie
JOUBERT Charles
JAVELLAUD Romain
ROQUES Gautier
SANTIGNY Thibault
DE ROECK Léandre
CAZES Mathieu
GONZALES Valentin
DESJEUNES Alexandra
GAY Clémence
COLLOMB Auriane

BONDOUFLE VAL-G
MENNECY CHEVANN
FORGES/BAINS
GREENPARC
COUDRAY
ST AUBIN
ETIOLLES
MENNECY CHEVANN
ST GERMAIN/CORB
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
MARIVAUX
FORGES/BAINS
ST GERMAIN/CORB
ST AUBIN
FORGES/BAINS
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
COUDRAY
MENNECY CHEVANN
MARIVAUX
GREENPARC
COUDRAY
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
FORGES/BAINS
ST GERMAIN/CORB
COUDRAY
FORGES/BAINS
MENNECY CHEVANN
ST AUBIN
GREENPARC
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
ST GERMAIN/CORB
FORGES/BAINS
MENNECY CHEVANN
ST AUBIN
MENNECY CHEVANN
ST GERMAIN/CORB
ETIOLLES
GREENPARC
BONDOUFLE VAL-G
FORGES/BAINS
ST GERMAIN/CORB
ST AUBIN
BONDOUFLE VAL-G

18,5
20,5
24,3
9,5
10,4
14
15,1
16,1
17,5
18,7
21,9
24,6
6,8
75
8,4
9,8
11,5
19,9
36,4
25,5
4,9
5,1
25,9
25
3,3
11,8
19,8
20
222
24,2
1,7
3,7
48,7
51,5
4,4
9,3
12
16,5
17,2
24,4
53,5
10,4 @
295 @
53,5 ¥
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